
(POR. . % 04'2_.<

CONTR AC1 NUMBE R*

NRC I ORM.255
I) P.76)

NRC-10-77-196

DIVISION OF CONTR ACTS MODIFICATION NUMBER

US. NUCLE AR REGULATORY CCMMISSION Thirteen (13)
WASHINGTON. D.C. 20555

O NEW D MODIFICATION

OTHE R (Specsfyl

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

.
CONTRACT BASED ON:

William Dorf e, Assistant to the Director
TO AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

ITottel

RFPA No. ADM-77-196
-

.

Office of the Administration oxyg

l1/9/81fD,g,na,r,oni
m

. djJ CONTRACT CH ANGES PER THIS ACTION
Pa./ cMtricia A. m,ith 8/ w /82

4

To deobligate the balance of.

FROM:
fo ,,,,

$ 1,231.45 ; so that this'

.

contract may'be officially
Contractina Officers

closed out.
i

f

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM

EXECUTION DATECONT H ACTOR (N,mr & Locarson/

Data Consultants, Inc. g g _ gg'

-Attn: Mr. Gerald Bonnes
TYPE OF CONTRACTVice President, Field Engineering

6001 Montrose Road Fixed Price
Rockville. Marvland 20RE?

' PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
PRO #iCT TITLE

' Maintenance of Data General Corporation C/330 9/27/77 - 5/26/82,

Computers and Associated Peripherals". PRINCIPAL INVESTIG ATOR..f .,

[' Robert Caspers 657-1985
,

; , 6

NRC AUTHORIZEO REPRESENTATIVE

C. Johnson P-624

B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER AMOUNT
80-20-10-01-3 B-1662

i NEL%'mXDAM DE0BLIGATE S 1,231.45
,.

'FUNDING
MXEtXXX'XXXXKWKN M S

'1

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS S 191,025.05

ATT ACHME NTIS):
GOVERh'MEf4T PROPE RTY

8208260469 820816
None PDR CONTR

NRC-10-77-196 PDR CONT R ACT DOCUMENT f I

NRC FORM 255,

(10+ 761,

_- -


