
ir$.7s~t.? Cts AS .~IsiurE~~ | AMENDMEMT OF SOLICITATION /MO91HLMBUN Ur LUN mala| J
pic p.OC stG 448 Cpti n.1 $ 101

A t NDaat wis a. Cost CA160 N ., 2. EMtorvt D171 3 stout $rfiC>e/PVOeA51 atOutil NO . P.OJtO NQ (f/ (ffisa.M./

Thirteen (13) RFPA fio . An'A-77 l os
caot |nsnuto e. Coot y |. AD.wsnutD n up .~ ,u. no si

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, UC 20555

7. Cowin4CTOs CODE | | FAC1LITY CODE | |E-
AMENDMfMT OPNaut AND ADDf t$$
SOUCrtADON NO.

[~- Data Consultant, Inc. l
Attn: fir. Gerald Bonnes Darm (s- m A 91

n, -,. or, . Vice President, Field Engineering u=*ic^eN o' NRC-10-77--196
;~fp,,"*"- 6001 Montrose Road g CO.m CtionDie NO.
c, Rockville, Maryland 20852

11/9/81
DAttD ($n h k 88)

f all SLOCK aPetitS ONLY 10 A.atND.Atwf 5 Of 50LICrf AtiONs'

1,. . _ ., - O . . . . ..

o r- -- . _ .. 2 2 .

. .. . .. _, _

_ O . - . 6 ... . . , . ..
i 0 7 4.a.. 8. , 8.

r . 8 m . a. . | b) by .r. Le!.g. g e. 8 ".. .=.a.a..* *a . *. h . ..y .I *. .E.. .wb .*.d ; (.

f Attur! OP 70ve ACINOw11DGiu!NT 10 at atC2iv!D AT TMt titueNG OP'Itt Ps Ca 10 int Hove A.de
13.6, y =3 . s
a..=.s6....6..me.4........... .y>,.,

66- 4,, .e m. . , e i .,. . E., . e, h

NYf SitCeNtD .aAv etsutt one stJtC1 TON OF YOut OPPts .s a , a .asi . A

. s ..c m .e g . . a .. . .. . 6.. . ... .c .a d . . .e- . .a. . .
en

10. ACCouw1 4G AND APPeorasAfiON DAla (J/ ree. vd/

B&R No . 80-20-01 -01 -3 Fin. No. B-1662 DE0BLIGATE: $1.231.45

t ints s.O(K APPtit $ ONav TO .aCoi*eCA160N5 Of CO atACT5/Ntti

o 1,... C . . C .. . .. .. .- . ... . .

1~C,_,..._.....,n. . .

4 i~ . ~ ... .. , .... s.r......... , - . . - ... ... . . . . - .. ....a . i:
.

e. e iutua1 Agreement of Parties
@i,..s......-.........-.-.m....,.,i.

..,..................6.6i2

: C E 5 C e'F1'ON O* a.ae NDaat N1 i maOD6''CAisON

" Maintenance of Data General Corporation C/330 Computers and Associated Peripherals".

This supplemental agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $1,231.45
remaining under this contract.

A total amount of $191,025.05 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period under the contract.

8208260480 820816
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-77-196 PDR

...e......a.n.....~......*n.~~....-.-s.-ms....~,..~-~.-~.*~-s""~*ee
Yr.,s DOCu e.o ue urm CO c3 to ese c Cao

O ,cf',* C',o ',' * " 'y ~ o' " o u''m $ CO.ouCTc
,C,n.O. e eeQue 10 5.c.N

,

ir. uw ro s Arts 0, A.a r,CA
. - C C C m a O. , O n t ,C=

'7r.,, / ,2~

. , ,

,,
- p

i s - - c ~. C+ i
n,. --_ , - . .,-i )

i. Dir t s,c.~t3 is A.e O, CO o ua.~G On a n a7., - c ,, i , c.n > -

! u ec n.a O. s.c,.o e a 7 - p ,, |

fir. Gerald Bonnes ;7/// /82 Patricia A. Smith 8/, /82 |


